

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Salaiya Pongsy path to Basantpur and Bhauli bigha					
Name of Contractor - Priya Ranjan Kumar Singh, Village - Sarsa, Post - Ridiyap, Dist - Aurangabad					
Date of work start - 25-06-20					
Time of completion - 24-06-21					
Agreement no. - 32/2020-21					

2nd on A/C bill

① Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate

$$1 \times 10 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375$$

$$1 \times 36 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 303.75$$

$$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.625$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 3 \times 0.075 = 1.8$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 3 \times 0.075 = 2.25$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 2 \times 0.075 = 1.2$$

$$1 \times 4 \times 2.5 \times 0.075 = 0.75$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 0.50 \times 0.075 =$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 2.5 \times 0.075 = 1.875$$

$$401.625 \text{ m}^3$$

16/7/21
J.E

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vm					
① Clearing and grubbing road tank					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
0.98 Hect @ Rs 49495.70					Rs 48507=00
② Const of embankment with approved mat obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB					
2282.125 m ³ @ Rs 130.86					Rs 298639=00
③ Dismantling					
① P.C.C 3.21 m ³ @ Rs 473.83					Rs 1520=00
② C.M 99.99 m ³ @ Rs 228.72					Rs 22870=00
③ H.P upto 600 mm dia					
20 RM @ Rs 169.12					Rs 5073=00
④ H.P above 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
SRM @ Rs 228.68					Rs 1143=00
⑤ R.C.C. pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(3) of TMB					
20 RM @ Rs 840.71					Rs 16814=00
⑥ Above H.P culvert 600 mm dia					
Qty vide item (3) (I to IV) - P(3) of TMB					
① S/W 46.98 m ³ @ Rs 260.55					Rs 12242=00
② P.C.C 8537 m ³ @ Rs 4972.14					Rs 42447=00
③ P.C.C in substructure					
45.495 m ³ @ Rs 5850.99					Rs 266191=00
④ R.C.C. pipe - NPB					
22.5 m @ Rs 927.77					Rs 20874=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) New H.P. 1000 mm dia City vide item no (5) of P.R.					
(7) E.W. 56.88 m ² @ Rs. 260.59 - Rs.					14822=00
(11) P.C.C. 9.19 m ² @ Rs. 4972.14 - Rs.					45694=00
(111) P.C.C. in substructure					
(12) 67.48 m ² @ Rs. 5850.99 - Rs.					3,94,824=00
(14) R.C.C. pipe 1000					
12 m @ Rs. 3531.13 - Rs.					52966=00
(17) Circular sub base					
City vide item no (7) - P(5) of P.R.					
1078.38 m ² @ Rs. 2510.39 - Rs.					27,07,154=00
(8) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
City vide item no (5) - P(5) of P.R.					
2701.076 m ² @ Rs. 176.47 - Rs.					473718=00
(9) Providing, compacting, laying stone aggregate					
City vide item no (1) - P(9) of P.R.					
401.625 m ² @ Rs. 3789.72 - Rs.					15,22,046=00
Add 12/- C.I.T - Rs.					58,37,544=00
Add 1% labour cost - Rs.					707705=00
					58975=00
					66,64,224=00
Less 10% as per agreement					66422=00
					59,97,802=00
Deduct previous payment					31,14,921=00
					28,82,881=00
10/12/21 J.E.	16/3/21 A.E.				

Continuation